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WHITE’S PORRIDGE OATS

Passion Fruit Preserve, Toasted Coconut, 
& Waggle Dance Honey  

Banana, Grape Nuts & Waggle Dance 
Honey

Spiced Apple Compote,  
Waggle Dance Honey, Hazelnut Crumble 

RASPBERRY, CASHEW  
& COCONUT GRANOLA 
Clandeboye Yogurt  
& Waggle Dance Honey

CEREALS & GRAINS

£8

£8

Alternative milks available

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES  
 
When ordering, please speak to staff about the ingredients in 
your meal. Please be advised that food allergens are handled  
in the kitchen.

In some cases, allergens may be unavoidably present due to 
shared equipment or the ingredients used. We offer gluten 
sensitive options but do not operate in a fully gluten-free kitchen.

JUICES
McCann’s Armagh 
Apple Juice            

McCann’s  
Orange Juice   

Bloody Mary

Mimosa, Orange  
Juice, Prosecco

Bellini, Peach Purée, 
Prosecco

Aperol Spritz

Campari Spritz

Prosecco

£3

£3

£10

£12

£12

£14

£14

£13

HOT 
BEVERAGES

£6

£4.20

Americano                           

Cappuccino                       

Latte                                      

Flat white                            

Espresso                            

Cortado                                 £4.20

£3.50

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

SD Bell’s Locally Roasted Coffee

MAINS

SMASHED AVOCADO 
Clements’ Free Range Poached Eggs,  
Toasted Sourdough & Sriracha 

Add Grant’s Dry Cured Back Bacon  

EGGS BENEDICT 
Toasted Soda Bread, Grant’s Ham, Clements’ 
Free Range Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce

EGGS ROYALE  
Toasted Soda Bread, Ewings Smoked Salmon, 
Clements’ Free Range Poached Eggs, 
Hollandaise Sauce 

HOUSE BREAKFAST 
Lisdergan Pork Sausages, Grant’s Dry Cured 
Back Bacon, Tomato, Gracehill Black Pudding, 
Mushrooms, Poached Eggs, Soda Bread & 
Potato Bread

BRUNCH BAP  
Lisdergan Pork Sausage, Grant’s Dry Cured 
Back Bacon, Clements’ Free Range Fried 
Egg, Ballymaloe Relish   

FREE RANGE EGGS 
Fried, Poached or  Scrambled  
on Sourdough Toast

GRAND CAFÉ 
VEGAN BREAKFAST  
Hash Brown, Sourdough, Crushed Avocado, 
Vegan Sausage, Tomato & Mushrooms 

SCRAMBLED EGGS AND 
SMOKED SALMON 
Scrambled Free Range Clements’ Eggs, 
Ewing’s Smoked Salmon & Sourdough

£14

£12

£15

£15

£11

£7

£14

£15

Thompson’s Tea 
Selection

Decadent Hot  
Chocolate With  
Marshmallows  
and Whipped Cream

SMOOTHIES
Mango, Coconut,  
Pineapple & Mint 

Mixed Berries, 
Clandeboye Yogurt 
& Almond Milk 

£3

V

V

VeganV

MIXED TOAST 
Butter & Erin Grove Preserves

£4

A 10% discretionary service charge will be applied

£6

£6


